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2023 Oklahoma 4-H Sporting Clays Contest - Senior 
November 12, 2023  Quail Ridge Sporting Clays McLoud, OK 

Placing 4-H Member County Score Mod % Placing Team Members County Score 
1 Alexander Palmer Dewey 45 1.0000 
2 Jackson Floyd Craig 44 0.9778 
3 Landon Lohberger Beckham 43 0.9556 
4 Nate Hickey Custer 42 0.9333 
5 Clay Culver Craig 41 0.9111 
6 Kaden Waldrop Custer 40 0.8889 

T7 Zayne Sawatzky Custer 39 0.8667 
T7 Reid Witt Kingfisher 39 0.8667 
9 Tanner Moles Pawnee 39 0.8667 

T10 Tagun Fittje Payne 38 0.8444 
T10 Jayton Collins Craig 38 0.8444 
T10 Wyatt Davis Jackson 38 0.8444 
T10 Garrett England Kingfisher 38 0.8444 
14 Kace Angelly Jackson 37 0.8222 

T15 Willie Schoonover Logan 36 0.8000 
T15 Caleb Stone Beckham 36 0.8000 
T15 Addison Darling Beckham 36 0.8000 
T15 JJ Cloud Beckham 36 0.8000 
T15 Carter Rippetoe Beckham 36 0.8000 
T15 Kason Helterbrake Dewey 36 0.8000 
T15 Hagen Swanson Kingfisher 36 0.8000 
T15 Kaden Kennedy Kingfisher 36 0.8000 
T15 Brody Mcelhannon Pontotoc 36 0.8000 
T24 Tate Simmons Logan 35 0.7778 
T24 Korbyn Barnes Beckham 35 0.7778 
T24 Connor Millarr Craig 35 0.7778 
T24 Coulson Gore Dewey 35 0.7778 
T24 Caston Lackey Pontotoc 35 0.7778 
T29 Bobby Ferguson Logan 34 0.7556 
T29 Jayden Acuna Beckham 34 0.7556 
T29 Katylin Jinks Craig 34 0.7556 
T29 Ali Earls Jackson 34 0.7556 
T33 Layton Simpson Beckham 33 0.7333 
T33 Brody Pryor Jackson 33 0.7333 
T33 Kaleb Peach Kingfisher 33 0.7333 

Jackson Floyd Craig 44 

123 Connor Millarr Craig 35 
Jayton Collins Craig 38 
Clay Culver Craig 41 

Nate Hickey Custer 42 

121 Kaden Waldrop Custer 40 
Zayne Sawatzky Custer 39 
Noah Cote Custer 25 

Alexander Palmer Dewey 45 

116 Kason Helterbrake Dewey 36 
Nolyn Branson Dewey 28 
Coulson Gore Dewey 35 

Reid Witt Kingfisher 39 

111 Hagen Swanson Kingfisher 36 
Kaden Kennedy Kingfisher 36 
Brok Cooper Kingfisher 19 

Landon Lohberger Beckham 43 

110 Jayden Acuna Beckham 34 
Alex Orgain Beckham 28 
Layton Simpson Beckham 33 

Kace Angelly Jackson 37 

104 Brandy Pryor Jackson 33 
Jolee Harrold Jackson 30 
Ali Earls Jackson 34 

T7 
Wyatt Morris Pontotoc 32 

103 Caston Lackey Pontotoc 35 
Gavin Harbin Pontotoc 31 
Brody Mcelhannon Pontotoc 36 



T36 Hudson Dyer Beckham 32 0.7111 
T36 Wyatt Morris Pontotoc 32 0.7111 
T36 Jackson Simpson Rogers 32 0.7111 
T39 Trae Kupsick Cherokee 31 0.6889 
T39 Tanner Newton Beckham 31 0.6889 
T39 Dason Harmon Beckham 31 0.6889 
T39 Kase Kilhoffer Beckham 31 0.6889 
T39 Jonah Green Garvin 31 0.6889 
T39 Gavin Harbin Pontotoc 31 0.6889 
T45 Justin Terry Garvin 30 0.6667 
T45 Jolee Harrold Jackson 30 0.6667 
T47 Tucker Walker Beckham 29 0.6444 
T47 Riley Simmons Craig 29 0.6444 
T49 Wade Blagden Logan 28 0.6222 
T49 Alex Orgain Beckham 28 0.6222 
T49 Alexis Pletcher Beckham 28 0.6222 
T49 Nolyn Branson Dewey 28 0.6222 
T49 Colton Wright Kingfisher 28 0.6222 
T54 Cameron Lester Canadian 27 0.6000 
T54 Cooper Davis Pontotoc 27 0.6000 
T54 Kyle Wood Pontotoc 27 0.6000 
T57 Korben Gaskins Payne 26 0.5778 
T57 Henery Mclivain Kingfisher 26 0.5778 
T57 Solar Starr Pittsburg 26 0.5778 
T57 Holden Hickey Roger Mills 26 0.5778 
T61 Wade Treadwell Muskogee 25 0.5556 
T61 Noah Cote Custer 25 0.5556 
T61 Jimmy Ferguson Logan 25 0.5556 
T61 Jackson King Canadian 25 0.5556 
T61 John Dixon Craig 25 0.5556 
T66 Zander Vangieson Beckham 24 0.5333 
T66 Jordan Hull Beckham 24 0.5333 
68 Treavor Tigert Garvin 23 0.5111 

T69 Samuel Wade Beckham 22 0.4889 
T69 Conner Stuckey Beckham 22 0.4889 
T69 Matthew Platt Beckham 22 0.4889 
T69 Bella Hufnagel Kingfisher 22 0.4889 
73 Ciara Brummett Canadian 21 0.4667 

T7 
Addison Darling Beckham 36 

103 JJ Cloud Beckham 36 
Kase Kilhoffer Beckham 31 
Samuel Wade Beckham 22 

T9 
Willie Schoonover Logan 36 

99 Tate Simmons Logan 35 
Wade Blagden Logan 28 

T9 
Tanner Newton Beckham 31 

99 Hudson Dyer Beckham 32 
Caleb Stone Beckham 36 
Dason Harmon Beckham 31 

11 
Garrett England Kingfisher 38 

92 Henery Mclivain Kingfisher 26 
Colton Wright Kingfisher 28 
Bella Hufnagel Kingfisher 22 

T12 
Carter Rippetoe Beckham 36 

88 Zander Vangieson Beckham 24 
Alexis Pletcher Beckham 28 

T12 
Korbyn Barnes Beckham 35 

88 Tucker Walker Beckham 29 
Conner Stuckey Beckham 22 
Jordan Hull Beckham 24 

T12 
John Dixon Craig 25 

88 Katylin Jinks Craig 34 
Riley Simmons Craig 29 



74 Aubrie ValBracht Canadian 20 0.4444 
T75 Roston Uselton Logan 19 0.4222 
T75 Brok Cooper Kingfisher 19 0.4222 
77 Kase Farrell Roger Mills 19 0.4222 

T78 Baylie Davis Canadian 18 0.4000 
T78 Kole Farrell Roger Mills 18 0.4000 
80 Cooper Dorr Cherokee 11 0.2444 
81 Sylas Harnell Garvin 8 0.1778 

13 
Sylas Harnell Garvin 8 

84 Jonah Green Garvin 31 
Justin Terry Garvin 30 
Treavor Tigert Garvin 23 

14 
Roston Uselton Logan 19 

78 Jimmy Ferguson Logan 25 
Bobby Ferguson Logan 34 

15 
Ciara Brummett Canadian 21 

73 Baylie Davis Canadian 18 
Cameron Lester Canadian 27 
Jackson King Canadian 25 

16 
Holden Hickey Roger Mills 26 

63 Kole Farrell Roger Mills 18 
Kase Farrell Roger Mills 19 



  

2023 Oklahoma 4-H Sporting Clays Contest - Intermediate 
November 12, 2023  Quail Ridge Sporting Clays McLoud, OK 

Placing 4-H Member County Score Mod % Placing Team Members County Score 
1 Logan Floyd Craig 42 1.0000 
2 Mason McGee Kingfisher 38 0.9048 
3 Will Kroener Kingfisher 37 0.8810 
4 Reed Tucker Beckham 36 0.8571 
5 Joe Price Pontotoc 35 0.8333 
6 Blane White Dewey 35 0.8333 

T7 Max Branson Dewey 32 0.7619 
T7 Garrett Schoonover Logan 32 0.7619 
8 Kooper Pryor Jackson 30 0.7143 
9 Kruz Kilhoffer Beckham 29 0.6905 

T10 Haiden Robinson Kingfisher 28 0.6667 
T10 Dax Everson LeGrand Roger Mills 28 0.6667 
T11 Trey Secratt Cherokee 27 0.6429 
T11 Max McKeever Payne 27 0.6429 
T11 Trenton Clayton Beckham 27 0.6429 
T11 Grady Rother Kingfisher 27 0.6429 
T15 Brayden Arnall Payne 26 0.6190 
T15 Jacob England Kingfisher 26 0.6190 
17 Haydn Herman Craig 25 0.5952 
18 Kynsli Harman Beckham 24 0.5714 
19 Katelynn Wood Beckham 22 0.5238 
20 Addison Huntsberger Kingfisher 21 0.5000 
21 Parker Farrell Roger Mills 20 0.4762 
22 Blaze Howell Custer 18 0.4286 
23 Tyson Evans Kingfisher 16 0.3810 
24 Zoe Dixon Craig 13 0.3095 
25 Jayden McElhannon 

Kam Bessinger 
Pontotoc 12 0.2857 

26 Payne 11 0.2619 

1 
Reed Tucker Beckham 36 

92 Trenton Clayton Beckham 27 
Kruz Kilhoffer Beckham 29 
Kynsli Harman Beckham 24 

2 
Grady Rother Kingfisher 27 

92 Will Kroener Kingfisher 37 
Haiden Robinson Kingfisher 28 
Jacob England Kingfisher 26 

3 
Logan Floyd Craig 42 

80 Haydn Herman Craig 25 
Zoe Dixon Craig 13 

4 
Mason McGee Kingfisher 38 

75 Addison Huntsberge Kingfisher 21 
Tyson Evans Kingfisher 16 

5 
Brayden Arnall Payne 26 

64 Kam Bessinger Payne 11 
Max McKeever Payne 27 
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